114
FLOW SWITCHES
F
L
O
W
S
W

E
S
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
FS7-4 119700 Industrial flow switch 5.5 (2.5)
FS7-4D 119750 FS7-4 w/2 SPDT switches 5.5 (2.5)
FS7-4S 120160 FS7-4 w/SS body 5.0 (2.3)
FS7-4DS 119760 FS7-4S w/2 SPDT switches 5.0 (2.3)
FS7-4J 120060 FS7-4 w/ BSPT connections 5.5 (2.5)
FS7-4SJ 120171 FS7-4J w/SS body 5.0 (2.3)
FS7-4SDJ 120174 FS7-4SJ w/2 SPDT switches 5.0 (2.3)
FS7-4L 119900 FS7-4 w/extended paddle and paddle arm 5.5 (2.5)
FS7-4LJ 119980 FS7-4L w/ BSPT connections 5.7 (2.6)
FS7-4J-E 120061 FS7-4J - CE conformance rated 5.5 (2.5)
FS7-4SJ-E 120172 FS7-4SJ- CE conformance rated 5.0 (2.3)
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
FS7-4F 119800 FS7-4 for fire sprinkler service 5.5 (2.5)
FS7-4F CAN 119801 FS7-4 for fire sprinkler service (Canada) 5.5 (2.5)
FS7-4DF 119825 FS7-4F w/2 SPDT switches 5.7 (2.6
Flow Rates
Mode of Operation
Size NPT Flow No Flow
Model in. Settings gpm (lpm) gpm (lpm)